TO ORDER PLEASE CALL 1-877-736-0447 OR EMAIL: SALES@TUROLIGHT.COM
Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.com
Physical Features
• White powder coated �nish die cast aluminum
housing prevents corrosion and looks incredible
• Long life advanced thermal dynamics and heat
dissipation
• Optional Clear or Di�used lens available

~12.80(325)
How our Model No. Works:
Ordering Information
Family
NXL
60W
80W
100W
Wattage
60W
5 - Type V
5
IES Classi�cation
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
40
CCT (K)
UNV - 120-277V
HVU - 347-480V
UNV
Voltage
SFL - Slim Flood
Fixture Style
SFL
C - Clear
Lens Type
C
WM - Wall Mounting
SFV - Slip Fitter by vertical
SSF - Square Slip Fitter
HK - Hook
SFL - Slip Fitter in Line
      (Road Lighting)
Bracket Type
WMGL
GL - Glass
Lens Material
D
D - 0~10V Dimming
Dimming
TO ORDER PLEASE CALL 1-877-736-0447 OR EMAIL: SALES@TUROLIGHT.COM
Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.com
New XL LED Slim Flood Fixture
Distributed by:
Bracket Type
HK - Hook WM - Wall MountingSSF - Square Slip FitterSFV - Slip Fitter by vertical
15°
~